1 PHARMA COPOEIAL DISCUSSION GROUP

2 STAGE 5B SIGN-OFF DOCUMENT
‘ NAME: BENZYL ALCOHOL
R Harmonised attributes
EP IpP USP
Definiticn
Identification +
Appearance of
solution
Refractive index + +
Acidity
Benzaldehyde and
other related
substances
. Peroxide value + + +

Residue on
evaporation
Assay + + +

Non-harmonised attributes

Characters, Labelling, Storage
Specific local attributes

Reagents and reference materials

Each pharmacopoeia will adapt the text to take account of local reference materials and reagent
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specifications.
.10 Date: ¥ Ju La oo Signatures:
11 Furopean Pharmacopoeia ~ Japanese Pharmacopoeia United States Pharmacopeia
A A v/
A-KETT GES




	001.pdf
	002.pdf
	003.pdf
	004.pdf
	005.pdf
	006.pdf

